
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Max Neeley Dighton High School 164.6 260.0 10

2 Edgar  Alvarado Liberal High School 164.2 250.0 8

3 Alexis  Vizcarra Liberal High School 162.4 245.0 6

4 Esteban Alvarado Colby High School 164.8 245.0 4

5 Carson  Batterton Scott City 162.5 225.0 2

6 Conner Holladay Decatur Community High School 162.0 210.0 1

7 Theodore Butterfield Decatur Community High School 160.0 200.0 0

8 Colton Harbin Wichita County 165.0 200.0 0

9 L.J. Purvis Goodland 163.8 190.0 0

10 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 160.2 185.0 0

11 Brenton Welsh Wallace County High School 163.6 185.0 0

12 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 163.0 165.0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Esteban Alvarado Colby High School 164.8 475.0 10

2 Alexis  Vizcarra Liberal High School 162.4 365.0 8

3 Carson  Batterton Scott City 162.5 365.0 6

4 Max Neeley Dighton High School 164.6 350.0 4

5 Theodore Butterfield Decatur Community High School 160.0 335.0 2

6 Edgar  Alvarado Liberal High School 164.2 330.0 1

7 Conner Holladay Decatur Community High School 162.0 300.0 0

8 Brenton Welsh Wallace County High School 163.6 285.0 0

9 L.J. Purvis Goodland 163.8 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 160.2 245.0 0

11 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 163.0 235.0 0

12 Colton Harbin Wichita County 165.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Max Neeley Dighton High School 164.6 305.0 10

2 Carson  Batterton Scott City 162.5 240.0 8

3 Colton Harbin Wichita County 165.0 230.0 6

4 Esteban Alvarado Colby High School 164.8 225.0 4

5 L.J. Purvis Goodland 163.8 220.0 2

6 Brenton Welsh Wallace County High School 163.6 215.0 1

7 Edgar  Alvarado Liberal High School 164.2 205.0 0

8 Alexis  Vizcarra Liberal High School 162.4 190.0 0

9 Theodore Butterfield Decatur Community High School 160.0 180.0 0

10 Conner Holladay Decatur Community High School 162.0 180.0 0

11 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 163.0 155.0 0

12 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 160.2 135.0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Esteban Alvarado Colby High School 164.8 945.0 10

2 Max Neeley Dighton High School 164.6 915.0 8

3 Carson  Batterton Scott City 162.5 830.0 6

4 Alexis  Vizcarra Liberal High School 162.4 800.0 4

5 Edgar  Alvarado Liberal High School 164.2 785.0 2

6 Theodore Butterfield Decatur Community High School 160.0 715.0 1

7 Conner Holladay Decatur Community High School 162.0 690.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Brenton Welsh Wallace County High School 163.6 685.0 0

9 L.J. Purvis Goodland 163.8 685.0 0

10 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 160.2 565.0 0

11 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 163.0 555.0 0

12 Colton Harbin Wichita County 165.0 430.0 0


